
Academy Point Totals  2019

Name Point Totals 

Walk/Trot/Canter

WTC Horsemanship 18-over

STACY TISCI 23

RACHEL WEIHER 14

DENISE VAVRA 13

AMANDA CARRIVEAU 8

WTC Horsemanship 14-17

LAUREN BALL 51

SARAH GORCZOWSKI 13

GRACE DIETRICH 10

ELLA MANSSEN 9

WTC Horsemanship 13-under

SOFIA KAINZ 29

MADDIE LADISH 28

OLIVIA STOLLENWERK 26

EMMA KLEBA 20

TATUM HONKAMP 12

WTC Equitation - 18-over

RACHEL WEIHER 28

STACY TISCI 24

DENISE VAVRA 22

AMANDA CARRIVEAU 8

WTC Equitation - 14-17

 LAUREN BALL 85

SARAH GORCZOWSKI 8

GRACE DIETRICH 7

ELLA MANSSEN 5



WTC Equitation - 13-under 

MADDIE LADISH 51

EMMA KLEBA 33

OLIVIA STOLLENWERK 28

SOFIA KAINZ 28

TATUM HONKAMP 16

WTC Pattern 

MADDIE LADISH 18

LAUREN BALL 15

DENISE VAVRA 13

RACHEL WEIHER 10

SOFIA KAINZ 9

EMMA KLEBA 8

AMANDA CARRIVEAU 4

OLIVIA STOLLENWERK 3

TATUM HONKAMP 3

Walk/Trot

WT Horsemanship 11-over 

LAUREN BIES 30

HANNAH SWEET 21

ANA THIEL 20

ARIEL SASS 13

RYLIE NELSON 9

ANNA KOVALOV 5

TORI DALLEN 4

WT Horsemanship 9-10

EMERY JOHNSON 29

MAIYA KOMASSA 25

HAILEE JUMP 23

MIA PIPITO 18

MADDY FUNKE 17

SAMARA ZWIEG 15

HOPE PAZARAS 8



WT Horsemanship 8-under

ADDISON MCDONNELL 27

AMELIA DYRUD 25

BELLA TISCI 9

CELIA CASTILLO 4

WT Equitation 11-over 

LAUREN BIES 62

ANA THIEL 34

HANNAH SWEET 27

TORI DALLEN 23

ANNA KOVALOV 20

RYLIE NELSON 17

ARIEL SASS 13

WT Equitation 9-10

MIA PIPITO 58

MAIYA KOMASSA 53

HAILEE JUMP 33

HOPE PAZARAS 27

EMERY JOHNSON 25

SAMARA ZWIEG 25

MADDY FUNKE 18

WT Equitation 8-under

ADDISON MCDONNELL 31

AMELIA DYRUD 31

BELLA TISCI 18

MIA PIPITO 5

WT Pattern 

HAILEE JUMP 21

TORI DALLEN 17

SAMARA ZWIEG 13

EMERY JOHNSON 9

LAUREN BIES 9

HOPE PAZARAS 9

AMELIA DYRUD 5



MAIYA KOMASSA 5

HANNAH SWEET 5

MADDY FUNKE 4

MIA PIPITO 3


